
 LED Driver 12V

LMR- DV02-12V100W
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LEMAR LED driver is designed to provide stable and efficient power to LED lighting systems. It features a 

wide input voltage range, constant current output, and high efficiency. Built-in protection against short circuit, 

overvoltage, and overheating ensures safe and reliable operation. It is suitable for indoor or outdoor lighting 

applications depending on the IP rating.

Mechanical Specifications 

Dimentions (L*W*H) 145*48*29 mm

Ingress Protection Code (IP) IP20

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Output Voltage

Output Current

Frequency

LED Driver

100W

50/60 Hz

170-264 V

8.3A

APPLICATIONS

12V

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  1 Year


